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President Harry S. Truman - Quiz

To view the article that this quiz is based on, please go to:
https://constitutionus.com/presidents/president-harry-s-truman/

Ql. When was Harry S. Truman born?

A. 1884
B. 1890
C. 1878
D. 1901

Q2. Where was Harry S. Truman born?

A. Lamar, Missouri
Chicago, lllinois
New York, New York

Dallas, Texas
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Q3. How old was Harry S. Truman when he became president?

A. 50
55
60
65
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https://constitutionus.com/presidents/president-harry-s-truman/

Q4. What years was Harry S. Truman president?

A. 1939 - 1945
1945 - 1953
1950 - 1958
1941 - 1949
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Q5. When did Harry S. Truman die?

A. 1965
B. 1972
C. 1980
D. 1958

Q6. How did Harry S. Truman die?

Heart attack

Car accident

Multiple organ failure
Stroke
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Q7. Which war did Truman NOT oversee as president?

A. World War Il

B. Korean War

C. Vietham War
D. Cold War



Q8. What was the name of Truman's domestic reform program?

A. New Deal
Fair Deal
Great Society
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Square Deal

Q9. Who did Truman succeed as president?

A. Franklin D. Roosevelt
B. Dwight D. Eisenhower
C. Herbert Hoover
D. John F. Kennedy

Q10. What was Truman's reason for not seeking re-election in
19522

A. Poor approval rating
B. Term limits

C. Health issues

D. Scandal



Answer Key

Ql:
Q2:
Q3:
Q4.
Q5:
Qo:
Q7:
Q8:
Q9:
Ql0: A
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